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TERNET TRACKING LITIGATION Dog.

Lionel Z. Glancy (SBN 134180)

Marc L. Godino (SBN 182689)
GLANCY PRONGAY & MURRAY LLP
1925 Century Park East, Suite 2100
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Telephone:  (310) 201-9150
Facsimile: (310R01-9160

E-mail: info@glancylaw.com

Attorneys for Plaintiffs
UNITED STATESDISTRICT COURT
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TO THE CLERK OF THE COURT ANDALL PARTIES AND THEIR ATTORNEYS
OF RECORD:

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Mihael M. Goldberg is no longer associated with Gla
Prongay & Murray LLP (formerly known as Glan&inkow & Goldberg LLP) and is hereb
withdrawn as counsel of record for plaintiff in the above-captioned litigation. The law fir
Glancy Prongay & Murray LLP continues to serve as counsel for plaintiff through its attg
listed below, and all future correspondence aagers in this actioshould continue to bd

directed to them.

Dated: August 3, 2015 sBmtarc L. Godino
Lionel Z. Glancy
Marc L. Godino
GLANCY PRONGAY & MURRAY LLP
1925 Century Park East, Suite 2100
Los Angeles, CA 90067
Telephone: (310) 201-9150
Facsimile: (310) 201-9160
Email: info@glancylaw.com

Attorneys for Plaintiffs

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF COUNSEL
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PROOF OF SERVICE

I, the undersigned say:

| am not a party to the above case, and am over eighteen years old.

On August 3, 2015, | served true and correct copibdfl CE OF WITHDRAWAL OF
COUNSEL, by posting the document electroally to the ECF website of the United States District
Court for the Norther District of California, foeceipt electronically by thparties listed on the
Court’s Service List.

| affirm under penalty of perjury under thevis of the United States of America that the

foregoing is true and correct. Executed thisdag of August, 2015, at Los Angeles, California.

s Marc L. Godino
Marc L. Godino
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Mailing Information for a Case 5:12-md-02314-EJD In Re FACEBOOK INTERNET TRACKING LITIGATION
Electronic Mail Notice List

The following are those who are currently onlfbeto receive e-mail notices for this case.

Daniel W. Bishop , 11
dbishop@bishoplondon.com

Heather Marie Bonnet-Hebert
heather@msb-atty.com

Margery S. Bronster
mbronster@bhhawaii.net,cindy@bhhawaii.net

Matthew Dean Brown
brownmd@cooley.com,rmugnani@cooley.com

Mark P Bryant
mark.bryant@bryantpsc.com,joe.roark@bryantpsc.com,becky.laverdi@tsyamam,ben.stewart@bryantpsc.com

Peter F Burns
pfburns@bcmlawyers.com

e Brian L Campbell
blcampb@hotmail.com

Mario Man-Lung Choi
mchoi@kaplanfox.com

William Mitchell Cunningham , Jr
wmcunningham@bcmlawyers.com,jrobinsop@lawyers.com, TBunn@bcmlawyers.com

Michael Reese Davis
mdavis@hymeldavis.com,dkemp@hymeldavis.com

Conal Fergus Doyle
conal@willoughbydoyle.com,conalfdoyle@hoo.com,conal@conaldoylelaw.com

e Barry R Eichen
beichen@njadvocates.com

LindaM. Fong
Ifong@kaplanfox.com

Frederic S. Fox
ffox@kaplanfox.com

James Patrick Frickleton
jimf@bflawfirm.com

Michael Fultz
mfultz@metzbailey.com

Michael K Fultz
mfultz@metzbailey.com

EricH. Gibbs
ehg@girardgibbs.com,deniseharmon@classlawgroup.com,amz@giratdgibtamv@girardgibbs.com,stevelopez@classlawgroup.com,jar@ibbs.com,ds@girardgibbs.com,gani@uglgibbs.com,ecf@classlawgroup.com

Lionel Zevi Glancy
Iglancy@glancylaw.com

Marc Lawrence Godino
mgodino@glancylaw.com,info@glancylaw.com

Michael M. Goldberg
mmgoldberg@glancylaw.com,csadler@glancylaw.gofo@glancylaw.com,rprongay@glancylaw.com

Mark Chandler Goldenberg
mark@ghalaw.com

Stephen M Gorny
steve@gornylawfirm.com,mary@gornylawfirm.com

Stephen G. Grygiel
sgrygiel@mdattorney.com

Jeffrey Gutkin
gutkinjm@cooley.com,moyespe@cooley.com,mmilana@cooley.com kwarg@aom,kpeterson@cooley.com,rmugnani@cooley.com,brownmd@amm

Tim P. Hartdegen
thartdegen@hymeldavis.com

Jennifer L. Harwood
jharwood@keefebartels.com

Robert M. Hatch
rhatch@bhhawaii.net,barbara@bhhawaii.net

L.J. Hymel
lihymel@hymeldavis.com

Richard P. leyoub
rieyoub@hotmail.com

e John E. Keefe, Jr
jkeefe@keefebartels.com

Paul R. Kiesel
Kiesel@kbla.com,jmendez@kbla.com,koncius@kbla.com,narutunyan@kbla.com,smendoza@kbla.com,jsalgueiro@kbla.com,sduenas @iigacu@idia.com

LaurenceD. King
Iking@kaplanfox.comgowley@kaplanfox.com

Alice London
alondon@bishoplondon.com,agoldberg@bishoplondon.com,dbishop@bishoplondon.com
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Andrew Stephan Lyskowski
ALyskowski@OzarkLawCenter.com

Peter SMackey
psmackey@bcmlawyers.com,jmcneill@bcmlawyers.com

Mark SMandell
msmandell@msb-atty.com,msb@msb-atty.com

Zachary M Mandell
zmandell@msb-atty.com

MichelleL. Marvel
mmarvel@bflawfirm.com

Henry A Meyer , 111
hameyer@mac.com

Louis David Peterson
ldp@hcmp.com

Grant Rahmeyer
grahmeyer@stronglaw.com,sgarner@stronglaw.com,lburns@stronglaw.com karlab@stronglaw.com

Emily Ward Roark
emily.roark@bryantpsc.com,johna.mcgregor@bryantpsc.@wokydaverdi@bryantpsc.com,ben.stewart@bryantpsc.com

Edward D Robertson , I11
krobertson@bflawfirm.com

Edward D. Robertson , Jr
chiprob@earthlink.net,lisagroves@earthlink.net

Thomas P Rosenfeld
tom@ghalaw.comlisas@ghalaw.com,jwoodward@ghalaw.com

Michael S Schwartz
mschwartz.ri@gmail.com

Michael Ramsey Scott
michael.scott@hcmp.com,suzanne.powers@hcmp.com

David Shelton
david@davidsheltonplic.com

David A. Straite
dstraite@kaplanfox.com,ffox@kaplanfoxmemvgomes@kaplanfox.com,david @straite.com

Stephen T. Sullivan , Jr
ssullivan@keefebartels.com

Reginald Von Terrell
reggiet2@aol.com

Jonathan Will Thames
jthames@archernorris.com,dtatmon@archernorris.com

Elizabeth C. Thomas
elizthomas@bresnan.net

Jon A Tostrud
jtostrud@tostrudlaw.com,acarter@tostrudlaw.com

Mary Doer hoff Winter
marywinter@earthlink.net

Kyle Christopher Wong
kwong@cooley.com,ratie@cooley.com,ncooper@cooley.com,ccornell@cooley.com

Joel Grant Woods
gw@grantwoodspc.net

Daryl Lee Zaslow
dzaslow@njadvocates.com

Manual Notice List

https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/MailList.pl?26693228477219-L

The following is the list of attorneys who aret on the list to receive e-mail notices for this case (wheefber require manual noticing). You may wish to use your mouselé¢ot and copy this list into your word processing program in
order to create notices oblels for these recipients.

Tracie Skiles
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